Goteborg Open by Capio Ogon
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Cat
000A-001
000A-002
000A-003
000A-004
000A-005
000B-FIN
000B-DEN
000B-NOR
000B-SWE
001A-006
001A-007
001A-009
001A-010
001A-011
001A-012
001A-013
001A-016
001A-017
001A-018
001A-019
001A-020
001A-021
001A-022
001A-025
001A-026
001A-028
001B-002
001B-010
001B-011
001B-019
001C-001
001C-003
001C-005
001C-008
001C-009
001C-010
001C-012
001C-014
001C-019
001C-023
001C-026
001C-027
001C-029
002A-2309

First name
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
National spot
National spot
Sander
Jonathan
Oliver

Alexander George

Adam

Peter Launer
Jarand Ekeland
Morten Toft
Sebastian
Jesper

Victor H. Sidal
Jesper
Christian
William
Jonas Lykke
Frederik Severin
Albin

Pelle

Mikkel
Christopher
Joakim
Christopher
Frederik
Albin

Jens Kristian
Sebastian
Kim

Hugo
Benjamin
Hannes

Bjarki

Malthe Tandrup
Gustav

Joel

Victor

Philip Linberg
Anton

Last name
Forsgarden
Forsgarden
Forsgarden
Forsgarden
Forsgarden
Finland
Danmark
Akeren
Hallinger
Gillberg
Frances
Andersson
Baek

Arngy
Hansen
Wiis
Hagborg Asp
Svendsen
Sandborg
Jacobsen
Nygard
Petersen
Tettenborg
Tidén
Edberg
Antonsen
Sahlstrom
Wikstrom
Feldborg Nielsen
Birkelund
Bergstrom
Thysted
Petersen
Koivu
Townsend
Hjort
Roénneblad
Pétursson
Laustsen
Fransson
Sylvén
Bjarlaw
Bondestad
Karlsson

Club name

Oslo Golfklubb

Ringenéas Golfklubb
Askersunds Golfklubb
Neaestved Golfklub

Frosaker Golf & Country Club
Odense Eventyr Golf Klub
Fana Golfklubb

Simon's Golf Club

Odder Golfklub

Onsj6 Golfklubb

The Scandinavian Golf Club
Landeryds Golfklubb

Great Northern Golf Club
Rattviks Golfklubb

Hillergd Golf Klub

Smgrum Golfklub
Romeledsens Golfklubb

The National Golfresort
Gamle Fredrikstad Golfklubb
Allerum Golfklubb

Hills Golfklubb

Sjobo Golfklubb

The Scandinavian Golf Club
Falsterbo Golfklubb
Smgrum Golfklub
Djurgardens IF Golfférening
Kytdja Golf

Stockholms Golfklubb
Frosaker Golf & Country Club
Hills Golfklubb

Aalborg Golf Klub
Umea Golfklubb
Falkenbergs Golfklubb
Naestved Golfklub
Drgbak Golfklubb
Upsala Golfklubb



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

002A-2319

Kristoffer

003A-ET23008 Henric
003A-ET23020 Kristoffer
003B-CT23003 August Thor
003B-CT23034 Martin
003B-CT23046 Rasmus
003B-CT23048 Robin
003B-CT24046 Alexander
Top ten previous tournament

004
005A-031
005A-034
005A-035
005A-038
005A-039
005A-042
005A-046
005A-049
005B-003
005B-011
005B-016
005B-017
005B-019
005B-020
006-101
006-102
006-103
006-201
006-202
006-3-064
006-3-44
007A-005
007A-006
007A-007
007A-008
007A-010
007A-011
007A-012
007A-014
007A-016
007A-018
007A-019
007A-020
007A-021
007A-022
007A-023
007A-026
007A-028
007A-030
008B-006
008B-007

Oskar

Sebastian Eidseether

Jakob
Tobias
Anders Emil
Mathias
Johannes
Pontus
Fabian

Sigurdur Arnar

Jargen
Edwin
Gustav
Hlynur
Hampus
Felix
Wild card
Svante
Wild card
Carl
August
Jacob Worm
Marcus B.
Daniel
Lukas
Carl
Kristofer
Adam
Anton
Felix
Markus
Elliot
Alfred
Hugo
Filip
Jonas
Malte
Erik
Jonathan
Axel

Bjern La Cour

Max
Sturehed
Reitan
Hast
Eriksson
Holmberg
Petersson
Wennstam

Ambrosius
Syr
Hansson
Ruth
Ejlersen
Gladbjerg
Axell
Samuelsson
Sundén
Gardarsson
Winther
Blomander
Salander
Bergsson
Bergman
Palson
CBT
Palmgren
SWGT
Hardin
Petersson
Agerschou
Wochner
Palmquist
Hafstrom
Annerfelt
Karlsson
Samnegard
Mostrom
Edebalk
Mellgvist
Gothe
Eriksson
Stark
Widepalm
Carlson

von Blankenfeld

Lindwall
Friman
Ostensson
Sgborg

The Scandinavian Golf Club
Landeryds Golfklubb

Oslo Golfklubb

Great Northern Golf Club
Karsta Golfklubb

Karlstads Golfklubb
Kristianstads Golfklubb
Hills Golfklubb

Viborg Golfklub

Losby Golfklubb
Haninge Golfklubb
Koberg Golfklubb
Silkeborg Ry Golfklub
Breinholtgard Golf Klub
Landeryds Golfklubb
Landeryds Golfklubb
Ljunghusens Golfklubb
GKG GC

Gamle Fredrikstad Golfklubb
Kalmar Golfklubb
Ljunghusens Golfklubb

Lannalodge Golfresort
Lidingd Golfklubb

Kungsbacka Golfklubb

Barseback Golf & Resort
Isaberg Golfklubb
Stensballegaard Golfklub
Sgllergd Golfklub
Ringenés Golfklubb
Landskrona Golfklubb
Kristianstads Golfklubb
Forsbacka Golfklubb

Norrkoping Sderkdping Golfklubb
Orebro City Golf & Country Club

Vinbergs Golfklubb
Landeryds Golfklubb
Stockholms Golfklubb
Hills Golfklubb
Halmstad Golfklubb
Chalmers Golfklubb
Sigtuna Golfklubb

Norrkoping Sderkdping Golfklubb

Rkagérdens Golfklubb
Goteborgs Golf Klubb
Lyngbygaard Golf Klub



95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

008B-010
008B-013
008B-015
008B-018
008B-020
008B-022
008B-023
008B-024
011-098
011-259
011-269
013-076
013-078
013-079
013-084
013-085
013-086
013-087
013-090
013-092
013-095
013-100
013-105
013-106
013-107
013-109
013-114
013-115
013-117
013-119
013-121
013-122
013-133
013-133
013-135
013-138
013-139
013-143
013-144
013-149
013-150
013-151
013-152
013-155
013-156
013-159
013-160
013-161
013-164
013-165

Aron

Mads
Nicolai Nghr
Patrick Dam
Marcus

Emil

Casper Bjurhult

Adam

Adam

David

Alfons
Tobias Horup
Jonas Lykke
Adam

Ludvig

Hugo

Oliver

Frithjof Astorp

Markus
Stefan
Viktor
Tom Rged
Jonathan
Isak
Filip
Oliver
Wilmer
Henrik
Jesper
Kevin
Lukas
Oliver
William
Carl
Max
Viktor
Anton
Joel
Erik
Marcus
Wilhelm
Felix
Rasmus
Rasmus
Jesper
Erik
Max
Mikkel
Nikolaj
Algot

Bergsson
Laage
Madsen
Schou
Svensson
Kjeldsen
Kennedy
Guedra
Wallin
Lundgren
Bondesson
Andersen
Sgrensen
Eineving
Eriksson
Ronnberg
Jacobsson
Rasmussen
Lindgren
Idstam
Nordwall
Karlsen
Adler

Eriksson Krabbe

Jinglov
Wendt
Edero

Lilja

Olsson
Bengtsson
Jonsson
Lilliedahl
Wistrand
Wedin
Pettersson
Forslund
Wilbertsson
Berg

Olin
Sundlof
Ahlgren
Jordansson
Konradsson
Rosin
Littorin
Ulvéng
Hellstrém
Pedersen

Lange Andersen

Strandvi

Hills Golfklubb
Smgrum Golfklub
Hillergd Golf Klub

Golf Club Harekeer
Halmstad Golfklubb
Fredensborg Golf Club
Tjeme Golfklubb
Angso Golfklubb
Ulricehamns Golfklubb
Kristianstads Golfklubb
Kungsbacka Golfklubb
Lyngbygaard Golf Klub
Esbjerg Golfklub
Chalmers Golfklubb
Rkagardens Golfklubb
Bro-Balsta Golfklubb
Rya Golfklubb

Grini Golfklubb
Sollentuna Golfklubb
Stockholms Golfklubb
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Ngttergy Golfklubb
Hills Golfklubb
Fjallbacka Golfklubb
Stockholms Golfklubb
Asserbo Golf Club
Landeryds Golfklubb
Delsj6 Golfklubb

The National Golfresort
Oijared Golfklubb
Kristianstads Golfklubb
AIK Golfklubb
Osterlens Golfklubb
Hills Golf & Sports Club
Rkagérdens Golfklubb
AIK Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Kungl. Drottningholms Golfklubb
Ljunghusens Golfklubb
Haninge Golfklubb
Carlskrona Golfklubb
Djurgardens IF Golfférening
Sundsvalls Golfklubb
Landeryds Golfklubb
Lidingd Golfklubb
Upsala Golfklubb
Haninge Golfklubb
Smgrum Golfklub
Viborg Golfklub
Falkenbergs Golfklubb



145 013-169 Jonas @rskov Wenckens Ledreborg Palace Golf Club
146 013-174 Erik Elgh Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtélje
147 013-175 Henric Bjelke Holtsmark Golfklubb

148 013-175 Filip Svendsen Gamle Fredrikstad Golfklubb
149 013-178 Ludvig Nilsen Delsj6 Golfklubb

150 013-178 William Lithander Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtélje
151 013-182 Viktor Olund Stockholms Golfklubb

152 013-188 Hjalmar Nyhlén Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
153 013-191 Fabius Will Bradhering

154 013-193 Malte Lindell Landeryds Golfklubb

155 013-195 Jonathan Toftebrant Angs6 Golfklubb

156 013-197 Ludvig Eriksson Stockholms Golfklubb

Rl 013-203 Filip Lundell Falsterbo Golfklubb

R2 013-208 Alexander Stern Viksj6 Golfklubb

R3 013-216 Viktor Hagborg Asp Onsj6 Golfklubb

R4 014QS-005 Rasmus Andersson Ljusdals Golfklubb

R5 014QS-008 Andreas Hedlund Wittsjo Golfklubb

R6 014QS-024 Axel Einan Asker Golfklubb

R7 014QS-025 Isak lvarsson Forsgardens Golfklubb

R8 014QS5-043 Marius Jgrnsson Gundersen Oppegard Golfklubb

R9 014QS-046 Erik Engstrom Glasrikets Golfklubb Véxjo
R10 014QS-047 Oskar Orrpars Bro Hof Slott Golf Club

R11 014QS-050 Johan Wisén Tyreso Golf

R12 014QS-051 Lucas Norman Sommarro Golf

R13 014QS-053 Melker Mure Osterakers Golfklubb

R14 014QS-056 Erik Back Sigtuna Golfklubb

R15 014QS-057 Vidar Axelsson Umea Golfklubb

R16 014QS-059 Victor Nystrém Linkdpings Golfklubb

R17 014QS-060 Viktor Lindgren Djurgardens IF Golfférening
R18 014QS-062 Kalle Olsson Boras Golfklubb

R19 014QS-066 Jesper Sehlin Wermdo Golf & Country Club
R20 014QS-067 Gustav Andersson Hooks Golfklubb

R21 014QS-069 Nicklas Petersson Haninge Golfklubb

R22 014QS-070 Alexander Olsson Hills Golfklubb
R23 014QS-075 Benjamin Pedersen @stmarka Golfklubb
R24 014QS-080 Lukas Magnusson Bredareds Golfklubb

R25 014QS-084  Cesar Danielsson Rkagérdens Golfklubb
R26 014QS-086 Simon Dawidson Washy Golfklubb

R27 014QS-089 Erik Jansson Alingsas Golfklubb

R28 014QS-095 Erik Blomqvist Wermdo Golf & Country Club
R29 014QS-096 Hugo Lantz Skaftd Golfklubb
R30 014QS-100 Fredrik Hersley Barsebéack Golf & Resort

R31 014Qs-101 Hugo Hellman Salems Golfklubb

R32 014QS-106 Chaiwan Eliasson Allerum Golfklubb

R33 014QS-107 Jesper Karlsson Orebro City Golf & Country Club
R34 014QS-109 Bjorn Rosengren Halmstad Golfklubb

R35 014Qs-127 Erik Nordlund Osterakers Golfklubb
R36 014QS-128 Oscar Bjorkqvist Séar6 Golf Club

R37 014QS-129 Hampus Henriksson Vaxjo Golfklubb
R38 014Qs-131 Johan Uhlin Oijared Golfklubb



R39
R40
R41
R42
R43
R44
R45
R46
R47
R48
R49
R50
R51
R52
R53
R54
R55
R56
R57
R58
RS9
R60
R61
R62
R63
R64
R65
R66
R67
R68
R69
R70
R71
R72
R73
R74
R75
R76
R77
R78
R79
R80
R81
R82
R83
R84
R85
R86
R87
R88

014QS-137
014QS-140
014QS-146
014QS-147
014QS-160
014QS-161
014QS-166
014QS-174
014QS-176
014QS-177
014QS-196
014QS-205
014QS-206
014QS-209
014QS-217
014QS-222
014QS-230
014QS-263
014QS-268
014QS-270
014QS-271
014QS-272
014HCP-001
014HCP-002
014HCP-003
014HCP-004
014HCP-005
014HCP-006
014HCP-007
014HCP-008
014HCP-009
014HCP-010
014HCP-011
014HCP-012
014HCP-013
014HCP-014
014HCP-015
014HCP-016
014HCP-017
014HCP-018
014HCP-019
014HCP-020
014HCP-021
014HCP-022
014HCP-023
014HCP-024
014HCP-025
014HCP-026
014HCP-027
014HCP-028

Malte
Emil
Alexander
Wilhelm
Isac
Douglas
Rikard
Hampus
Elias
Alfred
Fredrik
Alexander
Sebastian
Hampus
Filip
Robin
Philip
Joel
Joakim
Nicholaz
Samuel
Tobias
Lucas
James
Leo
Oliver
Oscar
Max

Erik
Jacob
Rasmus
Fabian
Timothy
Erik

Elias

Joel
Peter
Christian
Bastiaan
Gaston
Erik

Erik
William
Anton
Jonas
Oliwer
Philip Sillesen
William
William
Sondre Beck

Akesson

Hagdahl Sérebo

Viklund
Kristoffersen
Thelander
Eklund
Ljung
Hakansson
Johansson
Gindemo
Backman
Kalin Wikdahl
Nilsson
Hultgvist
Dahlfors
Bojar

Loof
Bergqvist
Tornkvist
Pagelz
Eriksson
Schulze
Augustsson
Grierson
Johansson
Gothe
Abrahamsson
Bengtsson
Johansson
Lindh
Hjelm
Wennerlof
Nielsen
Jansson
Pettersson
Petersson
Hov
Rosendahl
Vermeulen
Edberg
Jonasson
Fogel
Ekeroth
Guedra

Arnstrom Bakker
Persson Toiminen

Nilsson
Asplund
Bolm6
Muffetangen

Hammard Golfklubb
Gagnefs Golfklubb
Haninge Golfklubb
Kristianstads Golfklubb
Glasrikets Golfklubb Véxjo
Djursholms Golfklubb
Kungalv-Kode Golfklubb
Vidbynas Golf

Grappas Golfklubb
Eskilstuna Golfklubb
Vinbergs Golfklubb
Vasatorps Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Alvesta Golfklubb
Kungsbacka Golfklubb
Eskilstuna Golfklubb
Delsjé Golfklubb
Sjogérde Golfklubb
Oijared Golfklubb

Ullna Golf & Country Club
Fjallbacka Golfklubb
Sankt Jorgen Park Golf
Ringenéas Golfklubb

Halmstad Golfklubb
Stockholms Golfklubb
Goteborgs Golf Klubb
Ringenas Golfklubb
Ljunghusens Golfklubb
Ljunghusens Golfklubb
Ljunghusens Golfklubb
Grappas Golfklubb
Furesg Golfklub

Angso Golfklubb
Stockholms Golfklubb
Ringenas Golfklubb

Miklagard Golfklubb Ullensaker

Sellergd Golfklub
Sallandsche Golfclub
Hooks Golfklubb
Djursholms Golfklubb
Djurgardens IF Golfférening
Landeryds Golfklubb
Emmaboda Golfklubb
Dynekilens Golfklubb
Soderasens Golfklubb
Silkeborg Ry Golfklub
Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Glasrikets Golfklubb Véx;jo
Kragerg Golfklubb



R89 014HCP-029
R90 014HCP-030
R91 014HCP-031
R92 014HCP-032
R93 014HCP-033
R94 014HCP-034
R95 014HCP-035
R96 014HCP-036
R97 014HCP-037
R98 014HCP-038
R99 014HCP-039
R100 014HCP-040
R101 014HCP-041
R102 014HCP-042
R103 014HCP-043
R104 014HCP-044
R105 014HCP-045

Algot

Ludvig

Sander Arnoldus
Victor
Jonathan

Tim

Torbjarn
Kristian

Philip

Fredrik

Hakon

Ludvig

Lucas

William
Markus Rginas
Jens

Hakon

Faldt
Granlund
Andreassen
Tarnstrom
Fransson
Bredberg
Johansen
Markussen
Frodén
Samuelsson
Hardarson
Solvang
Lozada Clerc
Dahlstrém
Pedersen
Engeset
Svenneby

Soderasens Golfklubb
Agesta Golfklubb

Losby Golfklubb
Stockholms Golfklubb
Bro Hof Slott Golf Club
Falun-Borlange Golfklubb
Moss & Rygge Golfklubb
Bjaavann Golfklubb-Kristiansand
Jonkopings Golfklubb
Lyckorna Golfklubb

Royal Golf Club
@stmarka Golfklubb

Bastad Golfklubb

Gamle Fredrikstad Golfklubb
Fana Golfklubb

Hakadal Golfklubb



